
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12174 11811 11575 11375 11180 11041 10845 10702 10616 10540 10469 10567 10649 10819 10765 10846 11326 12347 13126 13643 14058 14396 14765 14869 312,262
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 408
CUFK 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 726

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 682 676 671 667 673 678 689 686 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,491
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 682 676 671 667 673 678 689 686 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,491
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU4 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 6,000
PKLGU5 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 350 400 460 460 460 460 460 460 9,675
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 691 682 676 671 667 673 678 689 686 691 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,683
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 691 682 676 671 667 673 678 689 686 691 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,683
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 691 682 676 671 667 673 678 689 686 691 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,683
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 691 682 676 671 667 673 678 689 686 691 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,683
PKLGU1(mfo 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
CBPSBK1A 134 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 209 200 196 193 191 189 185 190 192 195 194 196 215 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,105
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 209 200 196 193 191 189 185 190 192 195 194 196 215 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,105
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 101 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 113 114 115 116 117 2,587
PAKABK1B 101 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 113 114 115 116 117 2,587
PAKABK3A 101 105 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 113 114 115 116 117 2,589
PAKABK3B 101 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 113 114 115 116 117 2,588
PGLAGT11 360 360 340 311 287 271 262 257 255 251 250 253 256 262 260 262 298 359 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,977
PGLAGT12 360 360 340 311 287 271 262 257 254 251 250 253 256 262 260 262 298 359 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,977
PGPSBK3B(D 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 101 107 129 130 130 2578
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 213 173 149 134 130 130 130 141 170 160 172 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,847
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 213 173 149 134 130 130 130 141 170 160 172 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,847
SGB3GT33 140 180 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 134 183 213 213 213 213 213 4,185
SGRIGT13 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 138 148 173 181 200 3,538
SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 138 148 172 181 198 3,536
SKSPBK1 298 328 280 258 239 228 222 218 216 213 210 214 217 221 220 221 249 294 331 350 350 350 350 350 7,333
TJGSBK1A 355 355 341 311 283 265 256 252 249 245 237 245 250 256 253 256 296 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,855
TJGSBK1B 349 349 341 310 283 265 256 251 249 243 235 245 249 255 253 256 296 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,752
TJGSBK2A(D 345 346 325 295 269 251 242 237 235 229 221 231 235 241 239 242 282 340 346 346 346 346 346 346 7592.5
TJGSBK2B(D 345 348 325 296 269 251 242 237 235 231 221 231 235 241 239 242 282 341 348 348 348 348 348 348 7625.5
YPKA 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 14,112
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 183 213 213 213 213 213 3,123
SGB3GT32(D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 201 201 201 201 201 3111.5
SGRIGT12(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3100
KLPPGT14 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,285
PAKABK4A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 117 118 120 121 123 1,751
PLPSGT11 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,132
SGRIGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 125 174 183 200 1,990
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 148 172 181 198 2,039
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 125 174 182 200 1,895
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 139 1,529
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 61 100 120 130 1,191
PDPSGT1(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245
PDPSGT2(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
PDPSGT4(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,496
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 773
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 785
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 715
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 700
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 9 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 977 905 1141 1341 1536 1675 1871 2014 2100 2176 2247 2149 2067 1897 1951 1870 1440 1089 938 1085 999 901 936 931 30,253

TOTAL GEN 12095 11732 11496 11296 11101 10962 10766 10623 10537 10461 10390 10488 10570 10740 10686 10767 11247 12268 13047 13564 13979 14317 14686 14790 310,408
*** PAKA BLK 1 - TAAC Test
*** SRDG GT4 - Hot Commisioing Test

29-Nov-12
Thursday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14707 14440 14328 14601 14864 15078 15071 15043 15038 15003 14670 14144 13736 13596 13829 14237 14151 14078 13871 13641 13268 13162 12864 12599 312,262
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 408
CUFK 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 726

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,491
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,491
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU4 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 6,000
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 9,675
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,683
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,683
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,683
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,683
PKLGU1(mfo 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,105
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,105
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 116 115 114 116 116 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 106 102 112 116 115 114 115 113 107 103 103 102 2,587
PAKABK1B 116 115 114 116 116 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 106 102 111 116 115 114 115 113 107 103 103 102 2,587
PAKABK3A 116 116 115 116 116 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 106 102 112 116 115 114 115 113 107 103 103 102 2,589
PAKABK3B 116 116 115 116 116 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 106 102 112 116 115 114 115 113 107 103 103 102 2,588
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,977
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,977
PGPSBK3B(D 130 130 119 130 130 123 121 122 123 130 125 109 95 95 95 130 124 116 124 103 95 95 95 95 2578
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,847
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,847
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 190 151 213 213 213 213 213 213 197 168 171 156 4,185
SGRIGT13 179 176 161 180 186 166 165 165 166 175 170 151 130 130 130 180 167 159 168 141 130 130 130 130 3,538
SGRIGT23 179 176 161 180 186 166 165 165 166 175 169 151 130 130 130 180 167 159 168 141 130 130 130 130 3,536
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 339 307 350 350 350 350 350 350 345 318 320 309 7,333
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,855
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,752
TJGSBK2A(D 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7592.5
TJGSBK2B(D 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7625.5
YPKA 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 588 14,112
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 190 151 213 213 213 213 213 213 197 167 170 155 3,123
SGB3GT32(D 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 200 200 201 201 201 201 201 201 200 200 200 200 3111.5
SGRIGT12(DF 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3100
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 3,285
PAKABK4A 121 121 119 121 122 120 119 119 120 121 120 118 109 105 115 121 120 119 120 117 110 106 106 105 1,751
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 3,132
SGRIGT11 180 177 153 180 188 158 158 158 158 176 166 131 90 90 90 180 162 145 162 110 90 90 0 0 1,990
SGRIGT21 179 176 161 180 186 166 164 165 166 175 168 151 130 130 130 180 167 157 168 141 0 0 0 0 2,039
SGRIGT22 179 176 150 180 186 158 158 158 158 175 166 131 90 90 90 180 162 145 162 110 0 0 0 0 1,895
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,529
SRDGGT4 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,191
PDPSGT1(DF 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245
PDPSGT2(DF 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
PDPSGT4(DF 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 100 93 80 78 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,496
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 100 92 80 77 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 48 55 53 50 50 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 773
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 47 55 52 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 125 0 0 140 150 150 150 150 150 150 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 785
PGAU 4 125 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 715
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 150 150 150 6 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 14 14 14 14 14 7 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 998 965 900 954 950 955 961 989 994 920 960 977 1235 1375 1148 909 995 918 986 1066 1005 1111 976 1022 30,253

TOTAL GEN 14634 14367 14255 14528 14791 15005 14998 14970 14965 14930 14597 14071 13663 13523 13750 14158 14072 13999 13792 13562 13189 13083 12785 12520 310,408
*** PAKA BLK 1 - TAAC Test
*** SRDG GT4 - Hot Commisioing Test




